DATE

2025m2026

-WOMEN’S BASKETBALL---

OPPONENT

TIME

TV

RESULT

Tue, Nov 4
Fri, Nov 7
Tue, Nov 11
Fri, Nov 14
Thu, Nov 20
Mon, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 30
Thu, Dec 4
Sun, Dec 7
Tue, Dec 9
Sun, Dec 14
Fri, Dec 19
Sun, Dec 28
Thu, Jan 1
Sun, Jan 4
Thu, Jan 8
Tue, Jan 13
Sat, Jan 17
Tue, Jan 20
Sun, Jan 25
Wed, Jan 28
Sun, Feb 1
Wed, Feb 4
Sun, Feb 8
Wed, Feb 11
Wed, Feb 18
Sun, Feb 22
Wed, Feb 25
Sun, Mar 1

vs New Haven

vs Purdue Fort Wayne

vs Dayton

vs Kent State
vs Ohio

at Akron

vs UConn

vs Providence
at Cincinnati

vs Long Island University
vs Saint Francis

at Butler

at Seton Hall
vs Marquette
at Georgetown
at Villanova
vs DePaul

vs St. John’s
at Creighton
vs Georgetown
at UConn

vs Butler

at St. John’s
at Providence
vs Villanova
vs Seton Hall
at DePaul

at Marquette
vs Creighton

* Game played at neutral location

ALLTIMES ET

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
FS1
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
Peacock
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+




