

2025-2026

XAVIER

--WOMEN'S BASKETBALL---

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Tue, Nov 4	vs New Haven	6:30 PM	ESPN+	<u> </u>
Fri, Nov 7	vs Purdue Fort Wayne	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Nov 11	vs Dayton	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Nov 14	vs Kent State	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Thu, Nov 20	vs Ohio	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Mon, Nov 24	at Akron	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Nov 30	vs UConn	2:30 PM	FS1	
Thu, Dec 4	vs Providence	11:00 AM	ESPN+	
Sun, Dec 7	at Cincinnati	2:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Dec 9	vs Long Island University	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Dec 14	vs Saint Francis	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Dec 19	at Butler	7:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Dec 28	at Seton Hall	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Thu, Jan 1	vs Marquette	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Jan 4	at Georgetown	2:00 PM	ESPN+	
Thu, Jan 8	at Villanova	11:30 AM	ESPN+	
Tue, Jan 13	vs DePaul	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Sat, Jan 17	vs St. John's	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Jan 20	at Creighton	7:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Jan 25	vs Georgetown	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Jan 28	at UConn	8:00 PM	Peacock	
Sun, Feb 1	vs Butler	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Feb 4	at St. John's	7:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Feb 8	at Providence	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Feb 11	vs Villanova	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Feb 18	vs Seton Hall	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Feb 22	at DePaul	3:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Feb 25	at Marquette	7:30 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Mar 1	vs Creighton	1:00 PM	ESPN+	

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM